

6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

2009/08/09
Tokyo, JapanDetailed Results
3m Springboard FINAL

Boys B

Referee Julian Llinas ESP
Ast. Referee Yachiyo Sakata JPNJudges
1 Lam Yuk Leu HKG
2 Yoko Suzuki JPN
3 WU Ying Tan TPE
4 Motui Pueug THA
5 Rick Houghu OMA
6 Vong Seng F MAC
7 Vorotnikov KAZ
1 Agnes Wong MAS
2 Yasuhito Tom JPN
3 Hossin Heyde IRI
4 Mayer Vyas IND
5 Eko Setiawan INA
6 WU Jianzhong CHN
7 VLADIMIR Bor UZBLimit 5
Free 4
D. D. Limit 9.5
Temperature 25.0 °C
Water Temp. 28.8 °C
Weather Fine

Order	Rank	Name	Type	Height	Diff.	YB							Pnl.	Sum	Score	Total
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)				
10	1	SU Ze wan				1994										
		103B	3.0	1.6	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0		25.0	40.00	40.00	
		403B	3.0	2.1	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0		24.5	51.45	91.45	
		201B	3.0	1.8	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5		25.5	45.90	137.35	
		301B	3.0	1.9	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.5	9.0	8.5		26.0	49.40	186.75	
		5132D	3.0	2.1	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0		24.5	51.45	238.20	
		405B	3.0	3.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5		26.0	78.00	316.20	
		107B	3.0	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.5		13.5	41.85	358.05	
		205B	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		13.0	39.00	397.05	
		5154B	3.0	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	8.0	6.5		19.5	66.30	463.35	
15	2	AL-HARBI Rashid				1994										
		103B	3.0	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		24.0	38.40	38.40	
		5132D	3.0	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.0	46.20	84.60	
		201B	3.0	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		21.5	38.70	123.30	
		301B	3.0	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		23.5	44.65	167.95	
		403B	3.0	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		23.0	48.30	216.25	
		405C	3.0	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	51.30	267.55	
		205C	3.0	2.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		21.0	58.80	326.35	
		305C	3.0	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	58.80	385.15	
		105B	3.0	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		21.5	51.60	436.75	
7	3	MUHAMMAD Abd Rashid				1995										
		103B	3.0	1.6	7.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	33.60	
		403B	3.0	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	44.10	77.70	
		201B	3.0	1.8	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		25.5	45.90	123.60	
		301B	3.0	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		20.0	38.00	161.60	
		5231D	3.0	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	39.00	200.60	
		105B	3.0	2.4	7.0	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	46.80	247.40	
		405C	3.0	2.7	7.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	55.35	302.75	
		205C	3.0	2.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		21.5	60.20	362.95	
		5333D	3.0	2.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		22.0	55.00	417.95	
14	4	HASEGAWA Eiji				1995										
		201B	3.0	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	25.20	25.20	
		103B	3.0	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		22.5	36.00	61.20	
		5132D	3.0	2.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	44.10	105.30	
		301B	3.0	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	39.90	145.20	
		403B	3.0	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	43.05	188.25	
		205C	3.0	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		20.5	57.40	245.65	
		305C	3.0	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	58.80	304.45	
		107C	3.0	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		19.5	54.60	359.05	
		5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	58.50	417.55	
5	5	SHIRAKI Suguru				1994										
		103B	3.0	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	33.60	
		201B	3.0	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		22.5	40.50	74.10	
		301B	3.0	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	42.75	116.85	
		403B	3.0	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	44.10	160.95	
		5132D	3.0	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	44.10	205.05	
		107B	3.0	3.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	2.0	3.5		11.5	35.65	240.70	
		205B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.5	55.50	296.20	
		305B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.0	54.00	350.20	
		5152B	3.0	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		17.5	52.50	402.70	

6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

2009/08/09
Tokyo, JapanDetailed Results
3m Springboard FINAL

Boys B

Referee Julian Llinas ESP
Ast.Referee Yachiyo Sakata JPNJudges
1 Lam Yuk Leu HKG 1 Agnes Wong MAS
2 Yoko Suzuki JPN 2 Yasuhito Tom JPN
3 WU Ying Tan TPE 3 Hossin Heyde IRI
4 Motui Pueug THA 4 Mayer Vyas IND
5 Rick Houghu OMA 5 Eko Setiawan INA
6 Vong Seng F MAC 6 WU Jianzhong CHN
7 Vorotnikov KAZ 7 VLADIMIR Bor UZBLimit 5
Free 4
D.D. Limit 9.5
Temperature 25.0 °C
Water Temp. 28.8 °C
Weather Fine

Order	Rank	Name			YB							Pnl.	Sum	Score	Total						
		Type	Height	Diff.	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)										
2	6	KARIMI Hamid			1994							IRI									
		103B	3.0	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		21.0	33.60	33.60						
		201B	3.0	1.8	7.0	6.5	8.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		21.5	38.70	72.30						
		301B	3.0	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		21.5	40.85	113.15						
		403B	3.0	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		22.5	47.25	160.40						
		5331D	3.0	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	44.10	204.50						
		205C	3.0	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		20.5	57.40	261.90						
		305C	3.0	2.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		15.5	43.40	305.30						
		405C	3.0	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0		18.5	49.95	355.25						
		105B	3.0	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	46.80	402.05						
11	7	CHEW Yiwei			1995							MAS									
		103B	3.0	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		22.0	35.20	35.20						
		403B	3.0	2.1	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5		23.0	48.30	83.50						
		201B	3.0	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5		21.0	37.80	121.30						
		301B	3.0	1.9	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	38.95	160.25						
		5331D	3.0	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		22.5	47.25	207.50						
		107C	3.0	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	50.40	257.90						
		405B	3.0	3.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.0	51.00	308.90						
		205C	3.0	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	54.60	363.50						
		305C	3.0	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	33.60	397.10						
3	8	Abdullaheem Hamad			1994							KUW									
		103B	3.0	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	33.60						
		5132D	3.0	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		20.5	43.05	76.65						
		201B	3.0	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	36.00	112.65						
		301B	3.0	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		20.0	38.00	150.65						
		403B	3.0	2.1	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	44.10	194.75						
		405C	3.0	2.7	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	40.50	235.25						
		105B	3.0	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	48.00	283.25						
		205C	3.0	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	50.40	333.65						
		305C	3.0	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	50.40	384.05						
9	9	ABD ALHAMID Shady			1995							QAT									
		103B	3.0	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	30.40	30.40						
		201B	3.0	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	30.60	61.00						
		301B	3.0	1.9	7.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	38.00	99.00						
		403B	3.0	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	139.95						
		5132D	3.0	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.5	40.95	180.90						
		5233D	3.0	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		17.5	42.00	222.90						
		105B	3.0	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		21.0	50.40	273.30						
		405C	3.0	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	44.55	317.85						
		205C	3.0	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	54.60	372.45						
4	10	LEE Ka Cheok			1995							MAC									
		401B	3.0	1.4	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.0		19.5	27.30	27.30						
		103B	3.0	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		16.0	25.60	52.90						
		201B	3.0	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	36.00	88.90						
		301B	3.0	1.9	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		17.0	32.30	121.20						
		5231D	3.0	2.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	37.00	158.20						
		105B	3.0	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.5		14.5	34.80	193.00						
		405C	3.0	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	56.70	249.70						
		205C	3.0	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		13.0	36.40	286.10						
		5233D	3.0	2.4	2.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5		16.5	39.60	325.70						

6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

2009/08/09
Tokyo, JapanDetailed Results
3m Springboard FINAL

Boys B

Referee Julian Llinas ESP
Ast.Referee Yachiyo Sakata JPNJudges
1 Lam Yuk Leu HKG
2 Yoko Suzuki JPN
3 WU Ying Tan TPE
4 Motui Pueug THA
5 Rick Houghu OMA
6 Vong Seng F MAC
7 Vorotnikov KAZ
1 Agnes Wong MAS
2 Yasuhito Tom JPN
3 Hossin Heyde IRI
4 Mayer Vyas IND
5 Eko Setiawan INA
6 WU Jianzhong CHN
7 VLADIMIR Bor UZBLimit 5
Free 4
D.D. Limit 9.5
Temperature 25.0 °C
Water Temp. 28.8 °C
Weather Fine

Order	Rank	Name	Type	Height	Diff.	YB		Federation				Pnl.	Sum	Score	Total
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)				
1	11	ABDILLAH LUTHFI Niko				1995		INA							
		103B	3.0	1.6		6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20
		403B	3.0	2.1		6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	69.00
		201B	3.0	1.8		7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	22.0	39.60	108.60
		301B	3.0	1.9		6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	20.0	38.00	146.60
		5132D	3.0	2.1		4.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	0.5	4.5	4.0	9.0	18.90	165.50
		105B	3.0	2.4		6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	20.5	49.20	214.70
		405C	3.0	2.7		3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	12.5	33.75	248.45
		205C	3.0	2.8		2.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	9.0	25.20	273.65
		305C	3.0	2.8		2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5	1.5	1.5	2.0	5.5	15.40	289.05
8	12	LI Chak Sum				1995		HKG							
		103B	3.0	1.6		5.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	3.5	12.5	20.00	20.00
		403B	3.0	2.1		6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	16.0	33.60	53.60
		201B	3.0	1.8		6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	88.70
		301B	3.0	1.9		5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	30.40	119.10
		5231D	3.0	2.0		6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	4.5	15.5	31.00	150.10
		105B	3.0	2.4		6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	40.80	190.90
		405C	3.0	2.7		2.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.5	8.0	21.60	212.50
		305C	3.0	2.8		3.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	9.0	25.20	237.70
		205C	3.0	2.8		6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	15.0	42.00	279.70
6	13	CHENG Lok Cheung				1995		HKG							
		103B	3.0	1.6		4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	11.5	18.40	18.40
		401B	3.0	1.4		5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	22.40	40.80
		201C	3.0	1.7		6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	73.10
		301C	3.0	1.8		5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	15.5	27.90	101.00
		5211A	3.0	2.0		5.5	3.5	3.5	5.5	2.0	3.0	4.5	11.5	23.00	124.00
		403B	3.0	2.1		5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	31.50	155.50
		105B	3.0	2.4		4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	34.80	190.30
		203C	3.0	1.9		3.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	27.55	217.85
		303C	3.0	2.0		6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	37.00	254.85
13	14	UWAIS Waleed				1995		SRI							
		103B	3.0	1.6		4.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	11.5	18.40	18.40
		201A	3.0	1.9		5.0	4.0	4.5	6.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	26.60	45.00
		301B	3.0	1.9		5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	26.60	71.60
		403C	3.0	1.9		5.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	22.80	94.40
		5231D	3.0	2.0		4.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	1.0	3.5	3.5	10.0	20.00	114.40
		304C	3.0	2.1		3.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	11.0	23.10	137.50
		204C	3.0	2.0		1.5	2.5	2.0	0.5	1.0	2.0	1.5	5.0	10.00	147.50
		401B	3.0	1.4		5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	3.5	13.0	18.20	165.70
		105C	3.0	2.2		3.0	3.0	3.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	7.0	15.40	181.10
12	棄権	OSPAN Ali				1994		KAZ							
		103B	3.0	1.6		0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			
		403B	3.0	2.1		0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			
		201B	3.0	1.8		0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			
		301B	3.0	1.9		0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			
		5132D	3.0	2.1		0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			
		105B	3.0	2.4		0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			
		405C	3.0	2.7		0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			
		205C	3.0	2.8		0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			
		305C	3.0	2.8		0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			